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2020 Quarterly Fire Marshal Training 
 
 
 
 

Register on the Fire Portal.  Search for course code 8506. 
Topics will be advertised on our website prior to the start of each quarter. 

 

Class is from 9:00am to 3:00pm and earns 5 Hours of ICC CEU’s.   
 

1st Quarter:   Educational Occupancies and 2018 Act 256 
Thursday, January 16  – Greer City Hall, 301 East Poinsett Street, Greer 
Thursday, January 30  – Colleton County Station 19, 1118 Thunderbolt Drive, Walterboro 
Thursday, February 13 – Manchester Complex, 337 E. Mt Gallant Road, Rock Hill 
Thursday, February 20  – Columbia, South Carolina Fire Academy, 141 Monticello Trail  
Thursday, February 27 - Darlington, SC - Darlington First Baptist Church, 216 S. Main Street 
Wednesday, April 1 - North Charleston, SC - Charleston County Public Services Building, 4045 
Bridge View Drive 
 
 
2nd Quarter:  
Thursday, April 16  – Manchester Complex, 337 E. Mt Gallant Road, Rock Hill 
Thursday, April 23- Greer City Hall, 301 East Poinsett Street, Greer 
Thursday, April 30  – North Charleston, SC - Charleston County Public Services Building, 4045 
Bridge View Drive 
Thursday, May 14 – Columbia, South Carolina Fire Academy, 141 Monticello Trail 
Thursday, May 28 – Darlington, SC - Darlington First Baptist Church, 216 S. Main Street 
 
3rd Quarter:  
Thursday, July 9 – Manchester Complex, 337 E. Mt Gallant Road, Rock Hill 
Thursday, July 23 – Greer City Hall, 301 East Poinsett Street, Greer 
Thursday, August 13 – Colleton County Station 19, 1118 Thunderbolt Drive, Walterboro 
Thursday, August 20 – Columbia, South Carolina Fire Academy, 141 Monticello Trail 
Thursday, August 27 - Darlington, SC - Darlington First Baptist Church, 216 S. Main Street 
 
4th Quarter:  
Thursday, October 8 – Manchester Complex, 337 E. Mt Gallant Road, Rock Hill 
Thursday, October 15 - Greer City Hall, 301 East Poinsett Street, Greer 

http://www.statefire.llr.sc.gov/
https://fire.llr.sc.gov/Portal/Registration/CataSearch.aspx
https://fire.llr.sc.gov/Portal/Registration/CataSearch.aspx
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Thursday, October 29  – North Charleston, SC - Charleston County Public Services Building, 4045 
Bridge View Drive 
Thursday, November 19  – Columbia, South Carolina Fire Academy, 141 Monticello Trail 
Thursday, December 19 - Darlington, SC - Darlington First Baptist Church, 216 S. Main Street 

http://www.statefire.llr.sc.gov/

